
and their contact details.

Your dedicated

Claims Team

Eleanor Bunting
Australian Claims Manager
P: (02) 9248 6344
E: ebunting@dualaustralia.com.au

Murray Grant
Senior Claims Officer
P: (02) 9248 6356
E: mgrant@dualaustralia.com.au

Gorgina Dalley
Claims Team Lead
P: (02) 9248 6337
E: gdalley@dualaustralia.com.au

Steve Smith
Claims Team Lead
P: (02) 9248 6338
E: ssmith@dualaustralia.com.au

Joanne Siteman
Claims Team Lead
P: (02) 9248 6311
E: jsiteman@dualaustralia.com.au

Amy Teagle
Senior Claims Officer
P: (02) 9248 6360
E: ateagle@dualaustralia.com.au
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Aleksandra Arcaba
Claims Specialist
P: (02) 9189 3355
E: aarcaba@dualaustralia.com.au

Sue Elkheir
Claims Specialist
P: (02) 9248 6300
E: selkheir@dualaustralia.com.au

Anastazia Nedelkoska
Claims Specialist
P: (02) 9248 6303
E: anedelkoska@dualaustralia.com.au

Andrew Weng
Claims Officer
P: (02) 9000 2100
E: aweng@dualaustralia.com.au

Gina Martino
Senior Claims  
Administration Officer
P: (02) 9248 6362
E: gmartino@dualasiapacific.com

Joe Freeman
Claims Officer
P: (02) 9189 3351
E: jfreeman@dualaustralia.com.au

Suzy Vartabedian
Claims Specialist
P: (02) 9248 6302
E: svartabedian@dualaustralia.com.au
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